
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

*AMENDED* 
RHODE ISLAND BOARD OF ELECTIONS 

2024 MEETING SCHEDULE  
 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024, at 2:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024, at 2:00 p.m. 
 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 at 9:30 a.m. 
 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024, at 2:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, February 15, 2024, at 2:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, February 22, 2024, at 3:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024, at 2:00 p.m.  
 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024, at 2:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024, at 2:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024, at 2:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, July 2, 2024, at 2:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, August 6, 2024, at 2:00 p.m. 
 

PRIMARY DAY Tuesday, September 10, 2024, at 10:00 a.m. 
 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 at 2:00 p.m. 
 

ELECTION DAY  Tuesday, November 5, 2024, 10:00 a.m. 
 

Tuesday, December 3, 2024, at 2:00 p.m. 
 
 
 

The above dates and times are subject to change.  In addition to the above regularly 
scheduled meetings, the Board shall schedule other meetings as may be necessary. 

 



[Type here] 
 
 

 


